
School &Not-For-Profit
Price List

As of January 1  2026st

ACTIVITIES pg 2-4

CATERING pg 6-7

ACCOMMODATION

MEETING ROOMS

pg 8

pg 9

ACTIVITY PRICES pg 5 



Explore the Swan River in stable, 3-person
canoes with single-bladed paddles. Enjoy
learning paddling techniques, skill building

and water games.

Challenging problem-solving activities
that require teamwork, leadership, and

communication skills.

School & Not-For-Profit
As of January 1  2026st

Price List

Equip a bow and foam-tipped
arrow, join friends and challenge

rivals in an action-packed
activity for endless excitement.

May 1st - October 31st
Two teams compete on our 10m x

10m field using inflatable Zorb Balls
for an unforgettable soccer experience!

May 1st - October 31st
Navigate five chambers, collecting

clues, solving puzzles, facing
challenges, and making strategic
choices to escape the darkness.

Build safe fires, shelters,
and learn survival skills,
tailored to the season.

Navigate through rope swings, tunnels,
balancing challenges, and much more.
This is a great team challenge and

fantastic for burning off some energy.

Orienteering quests and
competitions —learn map
reading like Indiana Jones!

Design and build a giant catapult
using various materials for an
exciting engineering challenge. 

LAND ACTIVITIES
In our archery range, learn to
hit the bullseye. Patience and

listening in our training sessions
are essential for success

Ages 8+
Archery Archery TAG

Ages 10+
Blackout Zone

Ages 8+

Bubble Soccer
Ages 12+

Bush Craft
Ages 6+

Commando Course
Ages 4+

Teacher-Led option available 
Teacher-Led option available 

Orienteering
Ages 6+

Team Building
Ages 6+

CAtapult Build

Teacher-Led option available Teacher-Led option available Teacher-Led option available 

WATER ACTIVITIES
Canoeing

Ages 10+
Kayaking

Ages 10+
Participants each have sit-on-top
kayaks with two-bladed paddles,

playing games and having fun while
exploring the Swan River.

River Trip

Enjoy an extended canoe or
kayak trip on Swan River, with
optional swim or food breaks,

for the best experience.

3 Hour Session

Stand Up Paddle Boarding

 Join us on a tranquil paddle exploring
the Swan River. Ideal for groups
seeking balance, coordination, and
scenic views, with the addition of
some fun games to cool you down.

Ages 14+
Water Slip 'n' Slide

Slide and splash on our foaming water
slip ‘n’ slide for an exhilarating and

different aquatic adventure.
Teacher-Led option available 

Ages 10+

Teams plan, design and build a
floating raft, learning raft-

building skills and participating
in a major paddle challenge on
the river. Guaranteed laughs!

Raft Building
Ages 10+

Pool
Enjoy our 25m outdoor pool, diving deep
into 3.8 metres or relaxing in the 1.18

metre shallow end.

Government Schools Prohibited



Glide through the air with reliance
on your teammates’, pulling you
higher. Participants take turns

being propelled into the air!

Our junior high ropes course
features 4 fun obstacles with a
kid-friendly design and a 50m

flying fox.

Abseiling
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Gain confidence by descending
from a high tower — conquer
fears whilst learning new skills.
Take on our Bouldering Cube

whilst you wait.

Our high ropes course, designed
for all abilities, features easy
access and a safe board way

system for wheelchairs.

Scale new heights on our four exciting
climbing walls, each offering a unique

challenge — from beginner-friendly routes
to our challenging overhang. Take on our

Bouldering Cube to practice for your climb!

Elevate teamwork and
trust by building

towering crate stacks in
this exhilarating climb.

Launching from our tower, the
Flying Fox transports you over
100m. Take the challenge to

race a mate travelling forwards,
backwards or upside down!

Two climbers tackle Jacob’s
Ladder, ascending its challenging
rungs. Work together to develop
trust and communication skills

within your team!

Challenge your nerves, climb a
telegraph pole, take the ultimate
“leap of faith” to hit the target. 

Conquer fears and traverse 10-
metres in the air on our high
ropes course—conquer aerial
challenges, build trust, and

embrace adventure.

Conquer the Mid Ropes
Course - navigate up to
four thrilling obstacles

suspended 6m in the air 

AIR ACTIVIITES
Abseiling All Abilities Course Climbing

Crate Stack Flying fox high ropes

Jacob's Ladder Jnr. High ropes Leap of Faith

Mid Ropes Possum GLider

Ages 10+ Ages 6+ Ages 8+

Ages 6+ Ages 12+Ages 6+

Ages 10+ Ages 5 - 9 Ages 12+

Ages 8 - 13 Ages 6+

Activity Sessions:  
9:00am - 10:30am
10:45am - 12:15pm
12:45pm - 2:15pm
2:30pm - 4:00pm

Each activity is 1.5 hours 



Love Frisbee? Enjoy golf? Try Frisbee golf
in the dark, lit up by lights around the
course—fun for all ages and fitness

levels, combining the best of both worlds! 

Night Frisbee Golf

Basketball

Beach Volleyball

Frisbee Golf (daytime)

Oval Sports Games

Nature Trail

Scavenger Hunt

Explore the trail, read plaques, answer
questions, learn nature’s wonders

Solve clues, follow the trail, and find
items scattered throughout the centre.

Equipment provided by SVAC

School & Not-For-Profit
As of January 1  2026stPrice List

(May - September)
Gather under the stars to share your

day’s experiences, tell stories, sing
songs, and bring snacks for a cozy

evening of camaraderie.

Orienteering quests and
competitions —learn map
reading like Indiana Jones!

Challenging problem-solving
activities that require

teamwork, leadership, and
communication skills.

Design and build a giant catapult
using various materials for an
exciting engineering challenge. 

Race a course with a colourful
twist in our awesome Colour Run

activity! Fun for everyone

TEACHER-LED ACTIVITIES
Equipment/Instructions provided by SVAC

CAtapult Build

Campfire

Build safe fires, shelters,
and learn survival skills,
tailored to the season.

Bush Craft
Ages 6+

Ages 10+

Colour Run

Orienteering Team Building
Ages 6+Ages 6+

Free activities

Water Slip 'n' Slide

Slide and splash on our foaming water
slip ‘n’ slide for an exhilarating and

different aquatic adventure.

Pool
Enjoy our 25m outdoor pool, diving deep
into 3.8 metres or relaxing in the 1.15

metre shallow end.

Swimming Pool Terms and Conditions:

All groups using the pool MUST have appropriate qualified
responsible adult (staff) members to supervise group use –
Minimum qualification: Royal Life Saving Society Aquatic

Rescue Award; Swimming Teacher Rescue Award; or approved
equivalent with valid First Aid Certificate; Bronze Medallion.

School groups should comply with specific Department of
Education guidelines for aquatic activities, as required.

May 1st - October 31st
Two teams compete on our 10m
x 10m field using inflatable Zorb
Balls for an unforgettable soccer

experience!

Ages 12+

Bubble Soccer

Government Schools Prohibited

*No use of pool after dark

*Collect your information pack
from the Activity Hub

*

*
Ages 5 - 14

Ages 5 - 14

*Pool closed from June to September



LAND ACTIVITIES COST

Archery $368 

Archery Tag $368 

Blackout Zone $336 

Bubble Soccer $368 

Bush Craft $320 

Commando Course $320 

Orienteering $240 

Team Building $336 

Catapult Build $336 

Team Building and
Catapult Build

$608 
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Air ACTIVITIES COST

Abseiling $400 

All Abilities Course $310 

Climbing $400 

Crate Stack $400 

Flying Fox $400 

High Ropes $512 

Jacob’s Ladder $400 

Jnr. High Ropes $512 

Leap of Faith $400 

Mid-Ropes $512 

Possum Glider $400 

Water ACTIVITIES COST

Canoeing $400 

Kayaking $400 

Raft Building $400 

River Trip $688 

Stand-up Paddle Boarding $400 

Teacher-Led ACTIVITIES
COST Per
person

Bubble Soccer $15

Bush Craft $8

Campfire (Self-Lit) $160 

Campfire (Instructor Lit) $335 

Catapult Build $10

Colour Run $15 

Night Frisbee Golf $7 

Orienteering $6 

Team Building $10 

Extras COST

Pool Hire
(no SVAC supervision)

$190 per session

Pool Hire
(with SVAC supervision)

$350 per session

Water Slip ‘n’ Slide
(no SVAC supervision)

$8 per person per
session

Water Slip ‘n’ Slide
(with SVAC supervision)

$330 per session

Activities priced with Minimum Charge - Per Group
(Max. 16 Participants per group)

Single Session surcharges apply.

 Pricing applies for Monday to Saturday.
 Sunday/Public Holiday Activities incur a 35% surcharge.

 Rates and Price Variations: Rates quoted are appropriate to the particular
product at the time of quoting.

Please refer to our website for our Terms & Conditions

All Prices are Inclusive of GST

Activity prices are per group with a maximum of 16x participants per
group to ensure appropriate ratios for supervision and participant

engagement. 

Group numbers exceeding 16x participants may incur additional
surcharges.
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Morning/Afternoon Tea

Cookies and Fresh Fruit $4.50pp

Standard - Substantial $6.50pp

BREAKFAST
Full Cooked Breakfast

Eggs, Sausages, Bacon, Mushroom, Beans, Hash Browns, Tomato
plus Continental Breakfast

Hot Breakfast
Eggs, Hash Browns, Baked Beans plus

Continental Breakfast

Continental Breakfast
Choice of Cereal, Yoghurt, Fruit, Toast with Preserves

LUNCH

All Breakfast options include coffee, tea, juice and water

Lunch - Healthy Homestyle

Refer to the website for our seasonal menu
Lunch - Home Style option includes coffee, tea and juice

Packed Lunch
Filled Roll/Sandwich with choice of filling: 

Chicken and Mayonnaise with Lettuce, Ham and Cheese,
Chicken and Salad, Vegemite and Cheese.

DINNER
Dinner - Healthy Homestyle

(Dessert included with dinner) refer to the website for our seasonal menu.
Dinner option includes coffee, tea and juice 

$24.50pp

$19.00pp

$14.50pp

$20.50pp

$17.50pp

$25.00pp

All Prices are Inclusive of GST 

Sundays +20% 
Public Holidays +35% 

Rates and Price Variations: Rates quoted are appropriate to the particular product at the time
of quoting and these rates may change subject to supply chain variations. Please refer to our

website for our Terms & Conditions

CATERING

(served outdoors)
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BBQ - SAUSAGE SIZZLE

SELF CATERING CAMP KITCHEN

Use of Camp Kitchen
Fully equipped kitchen and includes use of BBQ

RUBBISH DISPOSAL/ CLEANING FEE

All Prices are Inclusive of GST 

Sundays +20% 
Public Holidays +35% 

Rates and Price Variations: Rates quoted are appropriate to the particular product at the time of quoting and these
rates may change subject to supply chain variations. Please refer to our website for our Terms & Conditions

CATERING

Option A:
BBQ Beef Sausages, Hot Dog Buns, Grilled Onions, Condiments. 

Option B:
BBQ Beef Sausages, Hot Dog Buns, Grilled Onions,
Potato Salad, Coleslaw, Garden Salad, Condiments.

 BBQ HIRE

 (excludes use of Camp Kitchen Facility)

$8.00pp

$17.50pp

$17.50pp/night

$80 per group

$35 per group

MAXIMUM GROUP OF 40



Myrtle

Lavender

Boronia

62

38

62

68

50

Banksia

Wattle

Grevillea 22 4

10

7

9

11

9

5

8

7

8

9

8

All Prices are Inclusive of GST 

Sundays +20% 
Public Holidays +35% 

Towels available for $3 fee, limited stock available. 

Late Check In (after 9pm) will incur a surcharge of $65 per camp house. 

Luggage storage can be arranged for early arrival/late checkout. All house allocations are at the
discretion of Swan Valley Adventure

*Camp Houses has a minimum charge
of 20 people. 

*Grevillea House has a minimum
charge of 10 people.

*Enquire about greater numbers for
camping throughout the site for

larger groups.

Bush Area
Group of 50

Jane Brook
Group of 50

Riverside
Group of 50

CAMPSITESAccess

Access

Access

ACCOMMODATTION FACILITIES

Accommodation - BYO Linen

BYO sleeping bag, pillow and towel (fitted sheets provided)

Linen Hire
Doona, fitted sheet, pillow with pillowcase, blanket (seasonal) - BYO Towel

Camping
Unpowered (BYO everything)

$35pp/night

$15pp

$16pp/night

House Check In: 3pm
House Check Out: 9am
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ACCOMMODATION

Bed allocation within Camp Houses will be limited according to group size at the discretion of SVAC
staff. Smaller groups requesting additional areas within the camp house will be required to pay for

each bed within the extra unlocked area(s).



Alfred Guy Hall A

Alfred Guy Hall Tea Prep Room

Assembly Hall

Alfred Guy Hall 

Ferguson - Boardroom
Includes TV with Wifi | Max. 20 people | 53m2

Robertson A

Robertson B

Robertson C

Robertson D

Ferguson 2
Max. 70 people| 115m2

Robertson 2
Max. 70people| 117m2

Ferguson 3
Max. 70 people| 119m2

Robertson 1
Max. 40 people| 53m2

Half Day

FlipChart $40 per stay
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MEETING ROOM HIRE
Overnight Guests Day Visit
Full Day Half Day Full Day

$450
Max. 180 people | 161m2

Max. 10 people| 16m2

Max. 300 people| 215m2

Max. 12 people | 19m2

Max. 8 people | 15m2

$80

$105

$400

$400

$300

$300

$190

$300

$60

$60

$60

$60

$240

$50

$65

$220

$220

$160

$160

$95

$160

$40

$40

$40

$40

 EQUIPMENT HIRE
Full Package

(Includes Data Projector and Audio System)

DATA Projector

Audio System

$100 per stay

$80 per stay

$60 per stay

Max. 10 people | 19m2

Max. 10 people | 19m2

$550

$110

$140

$600

$425

$540

$540

$250

$540

$80

$80

$80

$80

$130

$280

$60

$60

$60

$60

$220

$280

$280

$280

$60

$80

$320

Complimentary Equipment 
(upon request at time of booking):

Tables and Chairs
Projector Screen
Whiteboard
Lectern

Half Day Room Hire - up to 4 hours 
Full Day Room Hire - 4 hours or more

*Room capacity limits apply


